Position

Chief Finance Officer

Mgr Accounting

Payroll Supervisor

Sr Accounting Assistant

Payroll Specialist

Payroll Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$158,182

$127,549

$78,488

$74,038

$58,413

$8,041

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,627

$45,451

$10,851

$8,664

$6,176

$2,336



