Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Finance Officer		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Finance	\$158,182	\$50,627
Mgr Accounting		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Finance	\$127,549	\$45,451
Payroll Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Finance	\$78,488	\$10,851
Sr Accounting Assistant		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Finance	\$74,038	\$8,664
Payroll Specialist		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Finance	\$58,413	\$6,176
Payroll Specialist		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Finance	\$8,041	\$2,336